
Kampioenschap van Vlaanderen cadetten en scholieren
Brugge, 15 augustus 2009

Resultaten

Meisjes
Cadetten
100 meter
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.2
 1 1314 De Roissart Jolien 94 DEIN  12.47
 2 1099 Blommaert Kim             95 VOLH  12.68
 3 794 Verheyen Stefanie         94 LYRA  12.73
 4 837 Vlaeminck Fieke           94 AVMO  12.81
 5 1399 Wauters Rani 95 LEBB  13.05
 6 1298 Verbruggen Lise           94 SPBO  13.12
 7 741 Snyers Hanne              94 AVT   13.20
 8 570 Hugaerts Ine 95 DUFF  13.22
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.3
 1 1373 Bruyninckx Charlotte      94 RCT   12.50
 2 1283 Depuydt Orphee            95 FLAC  12.65
 3 885 Velghe Karlien 94 DCLA  13.08
 4 979 Laing Brittany 94 AVT   13.16
 5 1210 Duchateau Felke           94 OB    13.21
 6 1113 Moerman Jelien            95 MACW  13.26
 7 514 Grillet Isabeau 94 VS 13.36
 8 579 Peeters Linde 94 BONH  13.57
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.2
 1 1185 Missinne Sarah 95 KAAG  12.29
 2 1500 Camps Naomi               94 RCT   12.66
 3 1483 Jubitana Naomi            94 AT84  13.04
 4 592 Vrancken Kelly 94 HCO   13.04
 5 506 Astaes Maud 95 OB    13.07
 6 770 Van Den Eede Veerle       94 LAT   13.16
 7 552 Smolders Karlien          94 LYRA  13.21
 8 1400 Mergan Ine 94 LEBB  13.38
Finale Wind : 2.3
 1 1185 Missinne Sarah 95 KAAG  12.23  1e KvVl
 2 1373 Bruyninckx Charlotte    94 RCT   12.37  2e KvVL
 3 1283 Depuydt Orphee            95 FLAC  12.47  3e KvVl
 4 1500 Camps Naomi               94 RCT   12.60
 5 1099 Blommaert Kim             95 VOLH  12.61
 6 794 Verheyen Stefanie         94 LYRA  12.65
 7 837 Vlaeminck Fieke           94 AVMO  12.67
  1314 De Roissart Jolien 94 DEIN  DNS

200 meter
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.1
 1 1010 Praet Liesbet 94 VS 26.97
 2 1298 Verbruggen Lise           94 SPBO  27.21
 3 1250 Rutsaert Regine           95 DCLA  27.36
 4 620 Eysackers Elien 94 OLSE  27.37
 5 514 Grillet Isabeau 94 VS 27.41
 6 579 Peeters Linde 94 BONH  27.54
 7 1400 Mergan Ine 94 LEBB  28.23
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.5
 1 794 Verheyen Stefanie         94 LYRA  26.40
 2 770 Van Den Eede Veerle       94 LAT   26.74
 3 1459 Paesen Marise 94 AVT   26.85
 4 506 Astaes Maud 95 OB    27.11
 5 1399 Wauters Rani 95 LEBB  27.11
 6 552 Smolders Karlien          94 LYRA  27.22
 7 979 Laing Brittany 94 AVT   27.72



Reeks:3      Wind : 0.8
 1 1340 Vanheusden Marisa         94 ADD   25.53  1e KvVl
 2 1500 Camps Naomi               94 RCT   25.77  2e KvVl
 3 1099 Blommaert Kim             95 VOLH  25.86  3e KvVl
 4 592 Vrancken Kelly 94 HCO   26.49
 5 767 De Cremer Laura           94 VS 26.61
 6 837 Vlaeminck Fieke           94 AVMO  26.63
 7 1483 Jubitana Naomi            94 AT84  26.98
 8 570 Hugaerts Ine 95 DUFF  27.28

400 meter
Reeks:1
 1 1087 Puype Helena 94 AZW   63.85
 2 586 Segers Floor 95 ARAC  64.26
 3 781 Hoste Kato 94 OB    64.69
 4 575 Leemans Lisse             95 DUFF  65.02
 5 1336 Simoni Kirsten 94 ATLA  65.26
 6 594 Verhamme Justine          95 HCO   65.50
 7 908 Leeman Sarah              94 VS 65.67
 8 1064 Bogaert Annelies          95 KAAG  67.71
Reeks:2
 1 1312 Gillis Ine 95 ROBA  62.43
 2 1115 De Cramer Matiele         94 HALE  62.68
 3 702 Reubens Bieke             95 OB    62.97
 4 1354 Huyghe Laura              94 AVR   63.16
 5 823 Ramaekers Lien            94 AVT   65.11
 6 759 Theunis Talle 94 LOOI  65.68
 7 1290 Binst Bieke 94 VAC   66.37
 8 1281 Acke Britt 95 ACBR  66.57
Reeks:3
 1 820 De Brouwer Caroline       94 EA 59.26  1e KvVl
 2 1137 Nurumbi Deborah           95 LAT   60.02  2e KvVl
 3 560 Leemans Jolien            94 DUFF  60.97  3e KvVl
 4 1603 Paepe Emma                94 KAAG  61.80
 5 734 De Lange Laura            94 ASVO  62.86
 6 1282 Van de Walle Astrid       94 RIEM  63.12
 7 609 De Vleeschauwer Hannah  95 RCG   63.91
 8 546 Vanbesien Flavie          95 FLAC  64.91

800 meter
Reeks:1
 1 597 Schaeverbeke Axana        95 ACME  2:22.74
 2 1170 Dewilde Charlotte         94 KKS   2:23.32
 3 1125 Pompen Ilke 95 ACBR  2:23.85
 4 876 Cornelis Jolien 95 BEHO  2:26.02
 5 1084 Carrein Febe 95 AZW   2:27.02
 6 832 Somville Gaelle 94 OEH   2:27.38
 7 829 Geypen Lore 94 OEH   2:28.61
 8 748 Moons Shauni              95 LAT   2:29.62
 9 1048 Rienckens Yasmine         94 AVT   2:32.60
 10 583 Hendrickx Nele 94 BONH  2:35.61
Reeks:2
 1 659 De Bleecker Camilla       94 DEIN  2:13.33  1e KvVl
 2 630 Miri Yasmina 94 MAC   2:20.41  2e KvVl
 3 596 Carton Louise 94 HCO   2:21.69  3e KvVl
 4 1089 Vande Velde Thaisa        94 AZW   2:22.69
 5 1149 Vermeulen Kaat            94 ACHL  2:23.10
 6 706 Coeckelbergh Fran         94 ACW   2:25.50
 7 582 Billen Charlotte 94 BONH  2:26.46
 8 1196 De Decker Lien            94 SWIN  2:27.98
 9 1013 Coninx Kaat 94 VMOL  2:31.35
 10 1023 Derycke Joyce 95 HAC   2:33.25



1500 meter
 1 994 Verhoeven Astrid          95 LEBB  4:43.86  1e KvVl
 2 571 Vande Velde Sara          94 DUFF  4:44.26  2e KvVl
 3 906 Bernaerts Soline          94 DAC   4:51.47  3e KvVl
 4 1224 Vanhoutte Jonie           94 HAC   4:56.36
 5 501 Hellinckx Lotte 95 OPW   4:57.03
 6 833 Urbain Adeline 94 OEH   4:58.00
 7 949 Van De Vel Sara           94 ABES  4:58.96
 8 1291 Binst Inge 94 VAC   5:02.54
 9 1014 Vanoppen Sara             94 ACA   5:03.14
 10 502 De Pryck Jolien 94 OPW   5:03.62
 11 1056 Goddeeris Jana            95 KAAG  5:04.20
 12 512 Van Den Eeckhout Liza     95 VS 5:04.59
 13 509 Neyens Kirsten 95 SACN  5:05.97
 14 505 Stubbe Louise 94 OB    5:11.80
 15 1572 Devaere Emma              95 ASVO  5:14.16
 16 628 Sijmens Charlotte         95 DCLA  5:22.73
  835 Adriaens Jenthe           94 DUFF  DNF

80m horden
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8
 1 1360 Hooyberghs Elien          95 ATAC  12.36
 2 724 Bellemans Inge            95 ROBA  12.44
 3 1210 Duchateau Felke           94 OB    12.45
 4 1193 Oosterbos Lore            94 AVT   12.50
 5 758 Hermans Ine 95 AVKA  12.64
 6 1017 Devrieze Ylonka           94 AVKA  14.09
  1177 Claessens Eline 94 HAMM  DNF
  1067 Lycke Kimberly            94 ACME  DNF
Reeks:2      Wind : 3.4
 1 725 Lindemans Marjolein       94 ROBA  11.62  1e KvVl
 2 1185 Missinne Sarah 95 KAAG  11.64  2e KvVl
 3 855 Debot Aurelie 94 VITA  11.74  3e KvVl
 4 1373 Bruyninckx Charlotte      94 RCT   11.96
 5 945 Marynissen Elies 94 AVKA  12.13
 6 771 Holtappels Sofie 95 AVT   12.16
 7 681 Nijsten Chelsey 94 GENK  12.20
 8 767 De Cremer Laura           94 VS 12.46

300m horden
Reeks:1
 1 802 De Neve Lise 95 VS 49.32
 2 1085 Gaillart Laura 94 AZW   49.85
 3 1061 Allonsius Margot 95 OEH   50.85
 4 1109 Vancampenhout Lisa        95 VAC   51.16
 5 1371 Vellemans Birgit 95 DCLA  51.85
 6 894 Hanssens Annelies         95 ESAK  51.98
 7 1168 Dejonckheere Gaelle       95 KKS   53.43
 8 1308 Raeymaekers Gwen          94 OEH   58.42
Reeks:2
 1 855 Debot Aurelie 94 VITA  45.79  1e KvVl
 2 724 Bellemans Inge            95 ROBA  46.83  2e KvVl
 3 758 Hermans Ine 95 AVKA  47.84  3e KvVl
 4 1067 Lycke Kimberly            94 ACME  48.23
 5 1233 Boonen Katrijn 94 ACHL  49.18
 6 1341 Declerck Leonie 95 AVMO  49.64
 7 930 De Pryck Annelies         95 RCG   49.66
  681 Nijsten Chelsey 94 GENK  DNF

1500m steeple
 1 826 Van Brussel Fien          94 HAMM  5:28.29  1e KvVl
 2 599 Lijnen Jana 94 AVT   5:34.79  2e KvVl
 3 604 Dheedene Axana            95 AZW   5:38.02  3e KvVl
 4 978 Meuleman Lore             95 VS 6:01.96



 5 598 Truyers Janne 95 VMOL  6:17.92
 6 1252 Van Leugenhaege Jolien    95 HAMM  6:23.55
 7 735 Santens Laura 95 ASVO  6:39.07
  960 Vercauteren Sigrid        94 AVKA  DNS

hoogspringen
 1 637 Van Boxelaere Mieke       94 AVLO  1.63  1e KvVl
 2 1027 Borghijs Jolien 95 VOLH  1.63  2e KvVl
 3 945 Marynissen Elies 94 AVKA  1.55  3e KvVl
 3 760 Pieroni Laura 94 LOOI  1.55  3e KvVl
 5 695 Vissers Emma              94 ACHL  1.55
 5 560 Leemans Jolien            94 DUFF  1.55
 7 1155 De Pauw Loredana          95 AVLO  1.55
 8 1360 Hooyberghs Elien          95 ATAC  1.50
 9 1459 Paesen Marise 94 AVT   1.50
 10 1214 Cannaert Tisia 95 AVMO  1.50
  1092 Watteyne Manon            95 AZW   NM
  1269 D'Herdt Sapho             95 BRAB  NM
  900 Verstreken Heleen         95 DCLA  NM

verspringen
 1 725 Lindemans Marjolein       94 ROBA  5.74 +4.7  5.47m 1.4 1e KvVl
 2 1010 Praet Liesbet 94 VS 5.41 +3.0  5.19m 1.3 2e KvVl
 3 771 Holtappels Sofie 95 AVT   5.16 +1.3 3e KvVl
 4 1113 Moerman Jelien            95 MACW  5.11 +0.5
 5 760 Pieroni Laura 94 LOOI  5.10 +1.5
 6 741 Snyers Hanne              94 AVT   5.08 +2.0
 7 678 Hubrecht Loes 94 AVR   5.00 +3.2  4.99m 1.1
 8 731 Paeme Ine 94 ASVO  4.89 +3.2  4.75m 2.0
 9 885 Velghe Karlien 94 DCLA  4.87 +1.6
 10 845 Baetens Renke             94 AVLO  4.85 +1.1
 11 1479 Van Oers Fran 94 AT84  4.77 +3.1
 12 912 Van Lancker Kelly         94 VS 4.69 +1.5

hinkstapspringen
 1 1193 Oosterbos Lore            94 AVT   10.45 +0.0 1e KvVl
 2 678 Hubrecht Loes 94 AVR   10.43 -0.7 2e KvVl
 3 637 Van Boxelaere Mieke       94 AVLO  10.40 -1.7 3e KvVl
 4 1479 Van Oers Fran 94 AT84  10.40 -1.1
 5 825 Goossens Nicky            94 HAMM  10.17 -1.4
 6 1190 Talloen Louise 95 ACBR  10.01 -3.2
 7 1182 Van De Voorde Lieselotte  94 KAAG  9.97 -1.8
 8 845 Baetens Renke             94 AVLO  9.89 -1.6
 9 1299 Van Sandt Marjolijn       95 ACHL  9.52 -2.8
 10 806 Tampere Lotte             94 KAPE  9.31 -2.1
  672 De Cleen Isaura           94 BRAB  NM +0.0
  1180 De Mulder Paulien         95 KAAG  NM +0.0

polsstokspringen
 1 1259 Quirin Margaux            95 ROBA  3.30  1e KvVl
 2 519 De Vocht Elien 95 AVZK  3.10  2e KvVl
 3 1177 Claessens Eline 94 HAMM  3.00  3e KvVl
 4 545 Yvergneaux Charlotte      94 ZELE  2.90
 5 1255 Saisema Fai* 94 ACHL  2.80
 6 844 De Seranno Catleen        95 AVLO  2.70
 7 762 Jacobs Sandra             95 LOOI  2.70
 8 504 Bogaerts Jill 95 AVZK  2.60
 9 1017 Devrieze Ylonka           94 AVKA  2.40
 10 1341 Declerck Leonie 95 AVMO  1.90
  1052 Clays Laurence            95 KKS   NM



kogelstoten
 1 860 Roegiers Sarah            94 ACME  13.00  1e KvVl
 2 1319 Reynders Alien 94 LOOI  12.87  2e KvVl
 3 632 Sterckendries Vanessa     95 MAC   11.58  3e KvVl
 4 730 Lyssens Katelijne         95 ROBA  11.48
 5 1057 Hayen Leen 95 TACT  11.28
 6 1524 Neven Liselotte 94 AVT   10.72
 7 846 De Pauw Yoika             95 AVLO  10.20
 8 575 Leemans Lisse             95 DUFF  9.34
 9 887 Hanne Jana 94 AVR   8.88
 10 798 Van Bockstal Rebekka      94 LYRA  8.68
 11 638 Van Geeteruyen Tina       95 AVLO  8.49
 12 1499 Sterckx Liesa 94 RCT   7.91

discuswerpen
 1 1319 Reynders Alien 94 LOOI  37.33  1e KvVl
 2 730 Lyssens Katelijne         95 ROBA  34.37  2e KvVl
 3 860 Roegiers Sarah            94 ACME  33.63  3e KvVl
 4 632 Sterckendries Vanessa     95 MAC   32.62
 5 816 Nagels Sofie 94 ACBR  32.35
 6 1382 Balatova Adina*           95 FLAC  30.88
 7 1524 Neven Liselotte 94 AVT   29.21
 8 531 Verwimp Eline 95 VMOL  28.90
 9 819 Vermeulen Freya           95 EA 28.76
 10 846 De Pauw Yoika             95 AVLO  28.51
 11 798 Van Bockstal Rebekka      94 LYRA  27.85
 12 1034 Vackier Pauline 94 AVMO  27.42

speerwerpen
 1 1034 Vackier Pauline 94 AVMO  33.99  1e KvVl
 2 525 Maudens Lore              94 VS 32.49  2e KvVl
 3 631 Abdelhadji Oumaima        95 MAC   32.37  3e KvVl
 4 648 Vercammen Sofie           95 AVKA  31.05
 5 1155 De Pauw Loredana          95 AVLO  29.12
 6 857 Baruffa Jolien 94 VITA  28.97
 7 1057 Hayen Leen 95 TACT  28.29
 8 531 Verwimp Eline 95 VMOL  27.56
 9 1382 Balatova Adina*           95 FLAC  27.50
 10 644 Froyen Lotte 94 ATLA  25.24
 11 1289 Pylyser Stephanie         95 MACW  24.28

Scholieren
100 meter
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0
 1 2382 Vervaet Imke 93 RCG   12.35
 2 2852 Bordui Noemi 92 VOLH  12.57
 3 2327 Huysmans Jane             93 VMOL  12.77
 4 2346 Francken Anouck           93 LYRA  13.01
 5 2467 Vermeulen Delphine        92 ASVO  13.09
 6 2336 Tondeleir Marijke         92 ZELE  13.12
 7 2552 Ryckaert Hanna            93 AVLO  13.92
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.6
 1 2309 Rutjens Sarah 92 OB    12.32
 2 2846 Verschuere Clotilde       93 FLAC  12.59
 3 2692 Fierens Michelle 92 LYRA  12.83
 4 2574 Pauwels Lauranne          92 OLSE  13.00
 5 2719 Heijndrickx Ines 93 VOLH  13.13
 6 2969 Florquin Astrid 92 DCLA  13.34
 7 2676 Vermersch Skrolan         92 SGOL  13.61
 8 2575 Semal Lotte 92 OLSE  13.69
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.8
 1 2611 De Maitre Ella 93 RCG   12.30
 2 2560 Vanhaen Shana             93 ATLA  12.51
 3 2663 Clinckers Shauni          93 ACBR  12.88



 4 2655 Andries Lien 93 ROBA  12.93
 5 3020 Dieryck Anouk             93 AT84  13.07
 6 2803 Janssen Lieze 92 ACHL  13.16
 7 2978 Spileers Aurelie 92 KAAG  13.34
 8 2406 Van Wayenberge Otis       93 AVMO  13.74
Finale Wind : 0.4
 1 2382 Vervaet Imke 93 RCG   12.00  1e KvVl
 2 2309 Rutjens Sarah 92 OB    12.16  2e KvVl
 3 2611 De Maitre Ella 93 RCG   12.19  3e KvVl
 4 2560 Vanhaen Shana             93 ATLA  12.46
 5 2846 Verschuere Clotilde       93 FLAC  12.51
 6 2852 Bordui Noemi 92 VOLH  12.60
 7 2327 Huysmans Jane             93 VMOL  12.76
 8 2692 Fierens Michelle 92 LYRA  12.93

200 meter
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.1
 1 2655 Andries Lien 93 ROBA  26.65
 2 2907 Emmerechts Daria          93 VAC   26.83
 3 3077 Lauriks Elena 92 WIBO  27.36
 4 2720 Van Houtven Katrien       93 LOOI  27.41
 5 2676 Vermersch Skrolan         92 SGOL  27.48
 6 2552 Ryckaert Hanna            93 AVLO  27.52
 7 2332 De Wilde  Charlotte       92 ZELE  27.77
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.6
 1 2409 De Ryck Aurelie           92 LYRA  25.88
 2 2889 Acke Sarah 92 ACBR  26.73
 3 2346 Francken Anouck           93 LYRA  26.74
 4 2609 Himpens Liesse            93 KAPE  27.01
 5 2336 Tondeleir Marijke         92 ZELE  27.37
 6 2802 De Prijck Karen 93 ABES  27.95
  2327 Huysmans Jane             93 VMOL  DNS
Reeks:3      Wind : 2.4
 1 2382 Vervaet Imke 93 RCG   24.80  1e KvVL
 2 2309 Rutjens Sarah 92 OB    25.13  2e KvVl
 3 2705 Boone Katrijn 92 HAC   25.17  3e KvVl
 4 2616 De Sousa Natasja          92 AVT   25.34
 5 2852 Bordui Noemi 92 VOLH  25.67
 6 2846 Verschuere Clotilde       93 FLAC  25.71
 7 2692 Fierens Michelle 92 LYRA  26.00
 8 2739 Van Diest Dorien          93 OEH   26.06
400 meter
Reeks:1
 1 2562 Bergs Kim 93 ATLA  64.33
 2 2943 Labaere Sharon            93 AVR   65.06
 3 2311 Gheerardyn Tessa          92 OB    65.70
 4 2612 D'haemer Ellen            92 RCG   65.83
 5 2441 Pauwels Anneke            93 SPBO  68.56
 6 2324 Prenen Karlien 93 VMOL  69.59
Reeks:2
 1 2717 Ryckaert Anouck           92 VOLH  61.46
 2 2824 Desauw Judith             92 AZW   61.71
 3 2784 Dejonckheere Yasmina      92 AVR   62.81
 4 2545 Vanluchene Hanna          93 AVMO  63.58
 5 2594 Depoortere Marie          92 FLAC  63.73
 6 3034 Dato Caroline 93 AVT   64.29
Reeks:3
 1 2446 Rossaert Isaura 92 ACW   58.10  1e KvVl
 2 2512 Janssens Lore 93 ACHL  60.31  2e KvVl
 3 2371 Verhamme Lisa             93 HCO   60.72  3e KvVl
 4 2388 Holthof Annelies 93 OLSE  60.96
 5 2619 Blanckaert Lien 92 HCO   61.22
 6 2511 Seys Jolien 93 OB    61.88
 7 2496 De Meyer Jolien           93 VS 62.05



800 meter
Reeks:1
 1 3136 Spiessens Tine 92 ACHL  2:24.29
 2 2686 Van Den Broeck Jolien     93 GRIM  2:25.11
 3 2913 Matthijssens Donna        93 ACBR  2:25.41
 4 2352 Sergooris Freya 92 DUFF  2:27.42
 5 2651 De Vlaminck Carolien      92 ACG   2:27.77
 6 2459 Van Eecke Louise          92 ASVO  2:28.02
 7 2463 Van Den Haesevelde Nele  93 ASVO  2:33.66
 8 2361 Verheyden Jana            93 BONH  2:36.67
Reeks:2
 1 2547 Vangansbeke Zenobie       92 KAAG  2:09.60  1e KvVl
 2 2498 De Boey Sara 93 LAT   2:13.23  2e KvVl
 3 2787 Deboth Eline 92 DCLA  2:13.97  3e KvVl
 4 2608 Van De Velde Julie        93 HAC   2:14.78
 5 2433 Wastyn Louise             93 AVR   2:15.46
 6 2356 Vandevyvere Michele       93 FLAC  2:19.25
 7 2355 Denis Tessa 92 DUFF  2:24.59
 8 2502 Cortvriendt Isabelle      93 AVT   2:26.81
 9 2683 Meert Soraya 93 LAT   2:27.53

1500 meter
 1 2604 Wyns Jenna 93 VAC   4:37.24  1e KvVl
 2 2625 Van Havere Evelin         93 LAT   4:45.06  2e KvVl
 3 2543 Eylenbosch Sarah          93 OEH   4:50.44  3e KvVl
 4 2375 Schouten Aria*            93 VMOL  4:51.09
 5 2507 Wintjens Veronique        92 MACD  5:05.41
 6 2871 Box Eefje 92 ROBA  5:05.70
 7 2291 Vancompernolle Layla      92 AVR   5:05.91
 8 2741 Chauliac Margot           93 ABES  5:08.58
 9 2817 Vanwalleghem Charlotte    93 HAC   5:10.48
 10 2737 Laureys Charlotte         93 VS 5:11.05
 11 2478 Schreurs Anne             92 GENK  5:12.66
 12 3109 Luyssen Aline 93 AZW   5:13.25
 13 2330 Walraed Delfien           92 VS 5:14.78
 14 2721 Balcaen Sarina 93 RIEM  5:16.95
 15 2944 Goethals Lore 93 MACW  5:41.44

3000 meter
 1 2430 Gallein Sofie 92 AVR   10:27.39  1e KvVl
 2 2734 Truyers Imana             93 AVT   10:35.32  2e KvVl
 3 2276 Van Reeth Melanie         92 DUFF  10:36.65  3e KvVl
 4 2748 Lauwers Shana             92 ATAC  10:42.34
 5 2685 Van Den Broeck Jona       92 GRIM  10:48.17
 6 2735 Cavents Jasmine           92 ESAK  11:02.23
 7 2810 Van Den Bosch Natalie     93 RCT   11:10.41
 8 3047 De Weerdt Celine          92 ACG   11:28.31
 9 2320 De Paermentier Saskia     93 VS 12:09.98
  2509 Janssen Jill 92 SACN  DNF
  2398 Dierckx Sanne             93 MAC   DNF

100m horden Wind : 1.8
 1 2611 De Maitre Ella 93 RCG   13.71  1e KvVl
 2 2923 Dirckx Jolien 93 DCLA  13.79  2e KvVl
 3 2739 Van Diest Dorien          93 OEH   13.83  3e KvVl
 4 2705 Boone Katrijn 92 HAC   14.02
 5 2875 Andries Liesbeth          93 ROBA  14.55
400m horden
Reeks:1
 1 2338 Van Doorsselaere Annelie. 93 ZELE  73.54
 2 2494 Claes Jente 92 SWIN  75.48
 3 2553 Vennekens Yasmine         92 VMOL  75.60
 4 2877 Vanden Broeck Eva         93 VAC   81.75



Reeks:2
 1 2446 Rossaert Isaura 92 ACW   64.76  1e KvVl
 2 2571 Lannoo Lien 92 BEHO  67.67  2e KvVl
 3 3015 Hiroux Charlotte 92 RCT   68.28  3e KvVl
 4 2363 Segers Liene 93 ARAC  71.42
 5 2672 Ackx Eline 93 LOOI  73.33

2000m steeple
 1 2645 Leunis Nena 93 VS 7:23.38  1e KvVl
 2 2425 Donadi Sophie             93 DCLA  7:32.19  2e KvVl
 3 2648 Van Der Elst Evelien      93 VS 7:46.48  3e KvVl
 4 2491 Vandermeeren Lisa         93 VS 8:09.23
 5 2529 Van de Vijver Charis      93 ACBR  8:30.93
  2374 Truyers Goele 92 VMOL  DNF

hoogspringen
 1 2923 Dirckx Jolien 93 DCLA  1.69  1e KvVl
 2 2459 Van Eecke Louise          92 ASVO  1.66  2e KvVl
 3 2476 Van Den Broeck Leen       92 LAT   1.63  3e KvVl
 4 2716 Boen Hanne 93 VOLH  1.60
 5 2701 Caers Shana 92 ATAC  1.60
 6 2802 De Prijck Karen 93 ABES  1.50

verspringen
 1 2940 Mievis Stefie 93 ACA   5.82 +3.2  5.37m 0.7 1e KvVl
 2 2516 Vanlommel Liesbeth        92 LYRA  5.72 +3.6  5.61m 1.4 2e KvVl
 3 2779 Lenchant Sietske          93 ROBA  5.71 +1.8 3e KvVl
 4 2663 Clinckers Shauni          93 ACBR  5.39 +1.8
 5 2719 Heijndrickx Ines 93 VOLH  5.22 +2.8  5.17m 0.4
 6 2574 Pauwels Lauranne          92 OLSE  5.21 +0.2
 7 2571 Lannoo Lien 92 BEHO  5.09 +2.9  5.06m 1.6
 8 2329 Versmissen Jolein         92 VMOL  4.50 +2.2
 9 2493 El Azimani Houria         92 SWIN  4.48 +2.2

hinkstapspringen
 1 2940 Mievis Stefie 93 ACA   11.97 -3.1 1e KvVl
 2 2701 Caers Shana 92 ATAC  10.37 -1.8 2e KvVl
 3 2598 Landuyt Lisa 93 DAC   10.37 -1.1 3e KvVl
 4 2672 Ackx Eline 93 LOOI  10.13 -1.2
 5 2493 El Azimani Houria         92 SWIN  9.96 -0.8
 6 2329 Versmissen Jolein         92 VMOL  9.82 -1.9
 7 2968 De Wit Kaat 92 DCLA  9.57 -2.5
 8 2522 Van Hooydonck Annelies    92 KAPE  9.53 -2.7
 9 2487 Bervoets Lindsey          93 LOOI  9.44 -3.5
  2816 Reynaert Lies 92 HAC   NM +0.0

polsstokspringen
 1 2409 De Ryck Aurelie           92 LYRA  3.75  1e KvVl
 2 2495 De Neve Loes 92 VS 3.65  2e KvVl
 3 2809 Dhont Steffi 92 AVLO  3.65  3e KvVl
 4 2780 Dierick Laura 93 ACW   3.60
 5 2947 De Groote Xenia           93 DCLA  3.40
 6 2323 Vanleeuw Anneleen         93 VMOL  3.40
 7 2949 Deprez Giselle 93 ACBR  2.90
 8 2875 Andries Liesbeth          93 ROBA  2.80
 9 2487 Bervoets Lindsey          93 LOOI  2.80

kogelstoten
 1 2712 Gevers Tasja 92 VOLH  12.18  1e KvVl
 2 2976 Boumkwo Jolien            93 RCG   12.10  2e KvVl
 3 2325 Van Hauwermeiren Nele    92 VS 11.94  3e KvVl
 4 2740 Van Nerom Nele            92 OEH   11.93
 5 2763 Jongenelen Mieke          92 VOLH  11.27



 6 2779 Lenchant Sietske          93 ROBA  10.75
 7 2489 Peeten Lieze 93 LOOI  10.54
 8 2561 Richter Saraya 92 KAPE  10.35
 9 2673 Akman Gulsun              92 LOOI  9.92
 10 2415 Van Nieuwenhuyse Els      92 RAM   9.68
 11 2471 Pluym Joke 92 DAC   9.61
 12 2485 Bens Lies 92 LOOI  8.13

discuswerpen
 1 2976 Boumkwo Jolien            93 RCG   41.80  1e KvVl
 2 2696 Venken Laura              92 ATLA  39.05  2e KvVl
 3 2763 Jongenelen Mieke          92 VOLH  38.00  3e KvVl
 4 2712 Gevers Tasja 92 VOLH  37.18
 5 2740 Van Nerom Nele            92 OEH   36.33
 6 2325 Van Hauwermeiren Nele    92 VS 35.68
 7 2471 Pluym Joke 92 DAC   33.04
 8 3076 Neels Tillie 93 AVLO  32.75
 9 2485 Bens Lies 92 LOOI  29.81
 10 2713 Van Stappen Elien         93 VOLH  29.41
 11 2707 Knaepen Freya             93 ACA   26.96
 12 2561 Richter Saraya 92 KAPE  26.61

speerwerpen
 1 2516 Vanlommel Liesbeth        92 LYRA  40.03  1e KvVl
 2 2573 Ahmidach Sana             92 OLSE  38.17  2e KvVl
 3 2861 Van Royen Carolien        92 ACW   36.48  3e KvVl
 4 3102 Verlinden Hannelaure      92 DCLA  34.57
 5 2673 Akman Gulsun              92 LOOI  34.10
 6 3004 Wouters Katrien           93 OEH   33.66
 7 2492 Umans Kirsten             93 SWIN  33.00
 8 3019 Ghyselinck Lieselotte     92 LEBB  32.68
 9 2489 Peeten Lieze 93 LOOI  30.90
 10 2417 Smet Anouck               92 OLSE  26.69
 11 2397 Dierckx Sarah 93 MAC   22.45

Jongens
Cadetten
100 meter
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.5
 1 1328 Verbrugghe Lorijn         94 ACA   11.30
 2 995 Declercq Mathias          94 HCO   11.88
 3 1511 Martens Glenn             94 RCG   11.94
 4 1624 Mag'yandongo Vika         94 AVLO  11.96
 5 1104 Druyts Tobias 94 ATAC  12.19
 6 1352 Vereecken Dimitri         94 ACW   12.26
 7 1297 Artois William 94 ACHL  12.37
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.1
 1 1171 Van Mele Pieter 94 VAC   11.79
 2 1234 Dullaert Sander 94 HAMM  12.31
 3 1692 Servaty Stefaan           95 HCO   12.37
 4 734 Maes Gerben               94 ACP   12.42
 5 1676 Champeaux Christophe      94 LEBB  12.46
 6 880 Vermeiren Gert            94 ACW   12.62
 7 1270 De Koning Florian         95 ACME  12.70
Reeks:3      Wind : 2.5
 1 1561 Sortino Jeremi 94 ABES  11.55
 2 1645 Kerremans Timo            94 ACBR  11.64
 3 609 Van Herzele William       94 OB    11.78
 4 1735 Craessaerts Sam           94 DAC   11.82
 5 1698 David Dries 95 HCO   12.29
 6 1517 Lynen Martijn 94 LOOI  12.46
Finale Wind : 0.9
 1 1328 Verbrugghe Lorijn         94 ACA   11.33  1e KvVl
 2 1561 Sortino Jeremi 94 ABES  11.38  2e KvVl



 3 1645 Kerremans Timo            94 ACBR  11.69  3e KvVl
 4 1735 Craessaerts Sam           94 DAC   11.76
 5 1171 Van Mele Pieter 94 VAC   11.77
 6 995 Declercq Mathias          94 HCO   11.87
 7 609 Van Herzele William       94 OB    11.93
 8 1511 Martens Glenn             94 RCG   12.04

200 meter
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.2
 1 1270 De Koning Florian         95 ACME  25.16
 2 996 Dequick Jeroen            95 ACP   25.41
 3 707 Ostyn Niels 94 AZW   25.48
 4 1692 Servaty Stefaan           95 HCO   25.54
 5 734 Maes Gerben               94 ACP   25.81
 6 807 De Lange Simon            95 ASVO  26.10
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.8
 1 1735 Craessaerts Sam           94 DAC   23.89
 2 1382 Vinck Sam 95 ESAK  24.68
 3 1352 Vereecken Dimitri         94 ACW   24.69
 4 1234 Dullaert Sander 94 HAMM  24.99
 5 1698 David Dries 95 HCO   25.00
 6 880 Vermeiren Gert            94 ACW   25.17
 7 1517 Lynen Martijn 94 LOOI  25.39
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.6
 1 1328 Verbrugghe Lorijn         94 ACA   22.82  1e KvVl
 2 1410 Luycx Bram 94 DCLA  23.03  2e KvVl
 3 1645 Kerremans Timo            94 ACBR  23.50  3e KvVl
 4 1535 Calluy Dylan 94 OLSE  23.97
 5 995 Declercq Mathias          94 HCO   24.06
 6 1171 Van Mele Pieter 94 VAC   24.19
 7 1140 Goossens Robby            94 OEH   24.43

400 meter
Reeks:1
 1 1046 Geelen Sam 95 AVT   58.39
 2 1002 Verborgh Alexander        95 HCO   59.25
 3 612 Dhaeze Bregt 94 OB    59.71
 4 1506 Riviere Laurens 95 HCO   62.58
  818 Vlaeminck Matthias        94 ACBR  DNS
Reeks:2
 1 1410 Luycx Bram 94 DCLA  51.55  1e KvVl
 2 940 Bruyneel Arthur           94 HALE  53.61  2e KvVl
 3 669 Botterman Aaron           94 KAAG  54.22  3e KvVl
 4 895 De Wachter Simon          94 OEH   55.33
 5 1519 Robben Andries            94 ACHL  56.28
 6 900 Van Acker Manuel          95 AVMO  57.36

800 meter
Reeks:1
 1 627 Wijsen Nicolas 94 VS 2:14.16
 2 886 Vermeir Bert 94 EA 2:16.46
 3 736 Everaert Jan 94 BONH  2:19.54
 4 690 Segers Tuur 95 ARAC  2:21.43
 5 1176 Deconinck Baptist         95 MACW  2:22.44
 6 1170 Herbots Daan 95 VAC   2:23.07
 7 655 Van Olmen Kristof         94 ABES  2:24.26
 8 658 Roelants Axel 95 LYRA  2:25.05
 9 806 Gheerolfs Joachim         94 ASVO  2:25.92
 10 608 Van Steenkiste Jasper     95 OB    2:27.21
Reeks:2
 1 1667 Hart Vincent 94 ACKO  2:06.83  1e KvVl
 2 1016 Meeus Glenn 94 OLSE  2:08.75  2e KvVl
 3 738 Muutjens Michael          94 ATLA  2:09.44  3e KvVl
 4 1638 Bijnens Jonas 94 ATLA  2:10.15



 5 878 Vercruyce Tyson           94 MACW  2:10.92
 6 1353 De Bruyn Sam              94 SWIN  2:11.11
 7 766 Van Bruaene Simon         95 AVR   2:13.30
 8 1708 Stevens Alexander         94 HALE  2:13.76
 9 992 Pardaens Joren            95 ACP   2:14.78

1500 meter
 1 848 Cortvriendt Philip 94 AVT   4:19.28  1e KvVl
 2 651 Bertels Brecht 94 ABES  4:19.31  2e KvVl
 3 1212 Van Haele Thomas          94 RCT   4:20.26  3e KvVl
 4 757 Aerts Tim 94 AVT   4:23.16
 5 1094 Denis Simon 95 DUFF  4:25.51
 6 1088 Aerts Mathias 94 LIER  4:26.67
 7 1138 Van Diest Daan            95 OEH   4:27.19
 8 1207 Sodermans Jasper          94 DCLA  4:28.33
 9 652 Maselis Jonas 95 ABES  4:32.87
 10 968 Mahieu Tim 94 FLAC  4:33.31
 11 667 De Ruyter Paul 95 KAAG  4:41.29
 12 727 De Cremer Glenn           95 DALO  4:44.66
 13 1265 Vande Walle Pieter        94 AVMO  4:45.61
 14 1336 Smolders Jo 94 GENK  4:47.90
 15 634 Agten Arne 95 VMOL  4:48.82
 16 864 Rubbrecht Tom             94 VS 4:55.78

100m horden
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9
 1 1624 Mag'yandongo Vika         94 AVLO  14.77
 2 911 Geuskens Willem           95 LYRA  16.06
 3 1656 Van Damme Matisse         95 ZELE  16.19
 4 1403 Demuynck Thibault         95 HCO   17.26
 5 692 Vrancken Arno             95 HCO   18.77
 6 705 Lepoudre Jens 94 HCO   19.10
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.7
 1 1564 Koti Adroba Anthony       94 RAM   14.20  1e KvVl
 2 1272 Broothaerts Mathias       94 AVKA  14.45  2e KvVl
 3 603 Tommelein Leander         94 OB    14.68  3e KvVl
 4 993 Seutin Bernard 95 LYRA  14.78
 5 937 Pieters Giovanni 94 HALE  15.62
 6 674 Broeders Ben 95 DCLA  15.85
 7 1021 Van Kesteren Lars         94 ROBA  15.86

300m horden
Reeks:1
 1 1343 De Coster Siegfried       94 VITA  45.14
 2 1009 Verreydt Yentl 95 ACHL  46.12
 3 617 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan 94 VS 46.23
 4 911 Geuskens Willem           95 LYRA  46.88
 5 1176 Deconinck Baptist         95 MACW  47.54
 6 708 Achten Leander            95 RCG   47.79
 7 1403 Demuynck Thibault         95 HCO   48.45
Reeks:2
 1 603 Tommelein Leander         94 OB    41.84  1e KvVl
 2 935 Bogaerts Jonas            94 LEBB  42.17  2e KvVl
 3 937 Pieters Giovanni 94 HALE  43.17  3e KvVl
 4 967 Depoortere Tuur           94 FLAC  43.20
 5 826 Vandervelden Dries        94 LOOI  44.66
 6 1388 Dullers Jan 95 GENK  45.64
 7 1133 Lanssens Michiel          95 AVT   45.84

1500m steeple
 1 986 Van Der Kelen Ward        94 DAC   4:40.27  1e KvVl
 2 875 Peeters Stijn 94 ACBR  5:00.36  2e KvVl
 3 1185 Dejonckheere Dimitri      94 AVR   5:02.61  3e KvVl
 4 835 Biebaut Jelle 95 VS 5:05.23



 5 805 Descamps Anton            95 ASVO  5:17.64
 6 842 Bollaert Hannes 94 VS 5:18.54
 7 624 Ketele Ewoud 95 VS 5:18.87
 8 973 Willems Dries 94 VS 5:39.18
 9 702 Kelchtermans Brent        95 VMOL  5:55.14

hoogspringen
 1 698 Regelbrugge Bram          94 ACME  1.84  1e KvVl
 2 1127 Jacobs Brett 94 ADD   1.76  2e KvVl
 3 1726 Annys Nicolas 94 AVKA  1.73  3e KvVl
 4 1182 Dieryck Gertjan 94 MACW  1.70
 5 934 De Wilde Sander           94 LEBB  1.70
 6 1620 Poppelmonde Dries         94 AVZK  1.65
 7 1221 Van Rymenant Thomas      95 DCLA  1.65
 8 872 Vrijsen Viktor 94 AVT   1.60
 9 675 Galle Pieter 94 DCLA  1.60
 10 618 Verlinden Jasper          95 AVZK  1.55
 10 807 De Lange Simon            95 ASVO  1.55

verspringen
 1 1272 Broothaerts Mathias       94 AVKA  6.35 +0.0 1e KvVl
 2 836 Boschmans Jurian          94 SWIN  6.11 +0.0 2e KvVl
 3 1674 Robben Laurent            94 ACHL  5.82 +0.0 3e KvVl
 4 1564 Koti Adroba Anthony       94 RAM   5.74 +0.0
 5 1576 Van Nieuwenhuyze Ludovic94 HAC   5.57 +0.0
 6 900 Van Acker Manuel          95 AVMO  5.26 +0.0
 7 1317 Vansteenkiste Nathan      94 AVR   5.25 +0.0
 8 840 Eloot Bram 95 VS 5.19 +0.0
 9 1365 Van De Voorde Florian     95 ACW   4.92 +0.0
 10 1098 Vanhaen Jente             95 ATLA  4.59 +0.0
 11 1215 Lambregt Lukas            94 HCO   4.29 +0.0
  712 Mone Jason 95 RCG   NM +0.0

hinkstapspringen
 1 836 Boschmans Jurian          94 SWIN  12.13 -0.3 1e KvVl
 2 1182 Dieryck Gertjan 94 MACW  11.33 +0.5 2e KvVl
 3 840 Eloot Bram 95 VS 11.26 +0.9 3e KvVl
 4 617 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan 94 VS 11.10 -1.5
 5 1576 Van Nieuwenhuyze Ludovic94 HAC   10.68 -1.0
 6 955 Lioen Kobe 94 AVR   10.68 +0.3
 7 1205 Hiele Robin 95 AVKA  10.55 -0.2
 8 1126 Bral Francis 94 AVMO  10.43 -0.2
 9 1365 Van De Voorde Florian     95 ACW   10.09 -1.7
 10 963 Jacobs Vincent 95 ESAK  9.97 -1.1
  1164 Nys Gerald 94 VS NM +0.0

polsstokspringen
 1 993 Seutin Bernard 95 LYRA  3.90  1e KvVl
 2 1322 De Laender Nils 94 BRAB  3.75  2e KvVL
 3 1674 Robben Laurent            94 ACHL  3.65  3e KvVl
 4 669 Botterman Aaron           94 KAAG  3.50
 5 1241 Declercq Pieterjan        94 ACBR  3.30
 6 1656 Van Damme Matisse         95 ZELE  3.20
 7 674 Broeders Ben 95 DCLA  3.10
 8 1437 De Becker Kevin           94 OEH   2.90
 9 805 Descamps Anton            95 ASVO  2.70
 10 955 Lioen Kobe 94 AVR   2.70
 10 638 D'heer Pieter 94 ZELE  2.70

kogelstoten
 1 1436 De Becker Kenneth         94 OEH   16.79  1e KvVl
 2 1606 Vercruysse Jonas          94 KKS   13.71  2e KvVl
 3 887 De Cremer Thomas          94 EA 13.58  3e KvVl
 4 877 Broeckx Seppe             94 ARAC  13.48



 5 659 Goovaerts Jens            95 LYRA  12.64
 6 1416 Verweyen Jago             94 KAPE  12.43
 7 1459 Buffel Nick 94 HAC   12.10
 8 1691 Willemyns Dylan           94 OEH   11.86
 9 1359 Vercammen Stijn           94 HAMM  11.67
 10 1326 Neelen Jesper 94 ESAK  11.64
 11 1741 Raeymaekers Erik          94 HAMM  10.90
 12 804 Santens Maarten           94 ASVO  9.47

discuswerpen
 1 1436 De Becker Kenneth         94 OEH   51.25  1e KvVl
 2 1459 Buffel Nick 94 HAC   46.07  2e KvVl
 3 1359 Vercammen Stijn           94 HAMM  40.27  3e KvVl
 4 659 Goovaerts Jens            95 LYRA  40.04
 5 934 De Wilde Sander           94 LEBB  39.96
 6 887 De Cremer Thomas          94 EA 38.79
 7 877 Broeckx Seppe             94 ARAC  34.71
 8 1691 Willemyns Dylan           94 OEH   30.17
 9 1606 Vercruysse Jonas          94 KKS   23.12
 10 804 Santens Maarten           94 ASVO  22.23

speerwerpen
 1 1164 Nys Gerald 94 VS 54.30  1e KvVl
 2 935 Bogaerts Jonas            94 LEBB  49.47  2e KvVl
 3 1221 Van Rymenant Thomas      95 DCLA  48.10  3e KvVl
 4 690 Segers Tuur 95 ARAC  44.02
 5 1416 Verweyen Jago             94 KAPE  42.00
 6 1009 Verreydt Yentl 95 ACHL  38.99
 7 1317 Vansteenkiste Nathan      94 AVR   38.98
 8 811 Pluym Dries 95 DAC   27.08
 9 1627 Vandenbulcke Dylan        95 AZW   16.55

Scholieren
100 meter
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.7
 1 2598 Claes Frederik 92 ATLA  10.92
 2 2461 Vercammen Filip           93 AVKA  11.32
 3 2580 Van Daele Wouter          92 AVMO  11.43
 4 3028 Vander Mijnsbrugge Woute.92 LEBB  11.84
 5 2388 Dekiere Bram 93 FLAC  11.86
 6 2591 Huyghe Jon 93 KKS   11.87
 7 3074 Roose Giovanni            92 HCO   11.89
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.3
 1 3003 Bruylandts Yann           92 OLSE  11.11
 2 3107 Nti Anthony 92 ABES  11.24
 3 2532 Eyckmans Dylan            93 LOOI  11.42
 4 2397 Akenzua Neil 93 ABES  11.53
 5 3158 Invernizzi Nikola 93 HCO   11.75
 6 3092 Rombaut Siem              93 ACW   11.76
 7 2989 Vandemenschbrugge Jelle 93 VITA  11.85
 8 2730 De Pauw Brent             93 ACHL  12.06
Reeks:3      Wind : -0.1
 1 3042 Van Grunderbeek Brian     93 ROBA  11.19
 2 2920 Hoet Jorg 92 FLAC  11.30
 3 2357 Van Herzele Edward        92 OB    11.33
 4 2651 De Witte Brent 93 RCG   11.37
 5 2415 Bomans Pieter             93 DCLA  11.74
 6 2566 Vandewalle Maarten        93 EA 11.95
 7 2427 Stockmans Christian       92 ARAC  12.02
 8 2581 Deprez Jochen             93 AVMO  12.10
Finale Wind : 1.6
 1 2598 Claes Frederik 92 ATLA  10.86  1e KvVl
 2 3003 Bruylandts Yann           92 OLSE  11.09  2e KvVl
 3 3107 Nti Anthony 92 ABES  11.13  3e KvVl



 4 2920 Hoet Jorg 92 FLAC  11.16
 5 3042 Van Grunderbeek Brian     93 ROBA  11.17
 6 2461 Vercammen Filip           93 AVKA  11.25
 7 2651 De Witte Brent 93 RCG   11.30
 8 2357 Van Herzele Edward        92 OB    11.46

200 meter
Reeks:1      Wind : 4.0
 1 3158 Invernizzi Nikola 93 HCO   23.06
 2 2415 Bomans Pieter             93 DCLA  23.25
 3 3090 Ahmetaj Adrian            93 VAC   23.53
 4 3074 Roose Giovanni            92 HCO   23.74
 5 2614 Beullens Koen 92 DCLA  24.45
 6 3111 Kerremans Robin           92 ACBR  24.80
  2427 Stockmans Christian       92 ARAC  DNS
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.8
 1 2651 De Witte Brent 93 RCG   22.59
 2 2474 Duchatelet Bram           92 DEIN  22.89
 3 2397 Akenzua Neil 93 ABES  23.04
 4 2599 Michiels Vincent 92 ATLA  23.38
 5 2357 Van Herzele Edward        92 OB    23.41
 6 2388 Dekiere Bram 93 FLAC  23.68
 7 2989 Vandemenschbrugge Jelle 93 VITA  23.84
  2581 Deprez Jochen             93 AVMO  DNS
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.8
 1 2737 Vanhaeren Stef            92 KAPE  21.83  1e KvVl
 2 2598 Claes Frederik 92 ATLA  21.97  2e KvVl
 3 3003 Bruylandts Yann           92 OLSE  22.13  3e KvVl
 4 3042 Van Grunderbeek Brian     93 ROBA  22.67
 5 2461 Vercammen Filip           93 AVKA  22.71
 6 2580 Van Daele Wouter          92 AVMO  22.97
 7 2532 Eyckmans Dylan            93 LOOI  22.99
  2920 Hoet Jorg 92 FLAC  DNF

400 meter
Reeks:1
 1 2810 Ackermans Yoran           93 BAV   53.93
 2 2513 Geeraerts Ward            92 ROBA  54.75
 3 2535 Augustyn Maxim            93 VS 54.83
 4 2602 Severijns  Tobias 93 ATLA  55.15
 5 3160 Vanbelle Evert 92 OEH   55.22
 6 2771 Van Royen Stijn           92 EA 55.45
 7 2384 Platteeuw Gilles 93 FLAC  55.58
Reeks:2
 1 2648 Thys Seppe 92 ACME  51.12  1e KvVl
 2 2599 Michiels Vincent 92 ATLA  51.47  2e KvVl
 3 2824 Meesters Thomas           92 BVAC  51.89  3e KvVl
 4 2407 Bouckaert Joren           93 ABES  52.35
 5 2798 Van Parijs Maarten        93 DCLA  53.82
 6 3017 De Prins Thomas           93 VAC   54.19
 7 3039 Gray Christopher          93 DCLA  55.03
 8 3073 Stynen Ward 93 LOOI  56.43
800 meter
Reeks:1
 1 2802 Ringoot Aron 92 LAT   2:01.19
 2 2478 Van Bruaene Wout          93 KKS   2:03.21
 3 2421 Verheyden Nick            92 BONH  2:03.63
 4 2878 Claus Pieter 93 EA 2:03.72
 5 2491 Van De Voorde Jeroen      92 SPBO  2:04.75
 6 2938 Steegmans  Daan           92 GENK  2:05.56
 7 2749 Keppens Joris 93 ACDL  2:06.48
 8 2524 Van Eyndhoven Peter       93 ABES  2:06.76
 9 2779 Heremans Tom              93 BONH  2:07.33
 10 2639 Meert Bob 93 VAC   2:09.69



Reeks:2
 1 2417 Vanattenhoven Matthias    92 DCLA  1:56.88  1e KvVl
 2 2493 Van De Vel De Sousa Alex.92 ACHL  1:57.25  2e KvVL
 3 2444 De Clercq Anton           92 RCG   1:58.81  3e KvVl
 4 2925 Dillen Mathias 92 VMOL  1:59.70
 5 2726 Van Belleghem Wout        93 KKS   2:00.24
 6 2479 Engelen Matthias          92 AVT   2:00.66
 7 2585 Platteau Niels 92 LAT   2:01.29
 8 2783 Put Sam 92 DCLA  2:02.44
 9 2446 Groffen Andy 92 AVKA  2:04.38
  2849 Latinne Reynaldo          92 DCLA  DNF

1500 meter
 1 2526 Hannes Pieter-jan         92 OLSE  3:58.99  1e KvVl
 2 2668 Meuleman Jeroen           92 VS 4:05.74  2e KvVl
 3 2814 Reuter Natan 93 VITA  4:06.30  3e KvVl
 4 2952 Van Schoubroeck Jonas     92 ARAC  4:11.97
 5 2761 Roeygens Lodewijk         93 HALE  4:12.80
 6 2703 Moyson Jonas              92 ROBA  4:14.49
 7 2787 Struyven Robbert          93 RCT   4:18.65
 8 2489 Van Loocke Jonas          93 DEIN  4:19.31
 9 2471 Molderez Tom              92 GENK  4:20.64
 10 2899 Van Broeck Sam            93 VAC   4:21.29
 11 2576 Braekevelt Jeroen         93 AVMO  4:22.35
 12 2781 Van Wabeke Jochen         93 HALE  4:24.86
 13 3001 Blonde Nathan             92 HCO   4:26.83
 14 3081 Janssens Nils 93 DCLA  4:27.71
 15 2735 Vandeneede Jean-baptist   93 DEIN  4:35.93
 16 2831 Vanbelle Wouter           92 HAC   4:41.87
 17 2540 Biebaut Kevin 93 VS 5:03.83

3000 meter
 1 2773 Basemans Dries*           92 DCLA  8:50.65  1e KvVl
 2 2696 Chala Tulu Mergersa*      92 ATLA  8:54.20  2e KvVl
 3 2658 De Feyter Arno            92 LAT   9:10.34  3e KvVl
 4 2860 Torfs Dries 92 ACHL  9:17.42
 5 2889 Heemeryck Sander          93 VAC   9:23.36
 6 2404 Nackaerts Kristof 92 LYRA  9:31.97
 7 2537 Lievens Pieter 93 VS 9:36.91
 8 2607 De Meulenaere Brecht      93 RIEM  9:46.70
 9 2569 Debognies Pieter          93 OEH   9:50.79
 10 2399 Kerremans Ben             92 ABES  9:56.14
 11 2390 Dedeyne Gertjan           93 FLAC  10:34.27
 12 2672 Cornelis Jordy 93 VS 11:02.55

110m horden
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.8
 1 2944 Daelemans Robin           92 VAC   15.34
 2 2644 Vanhove Dennis            92 AVT   15.36
 3 2677 Van Rietvelde Benjamin    92 ROBA  15.80
 4 2679 Vos Joren 93 ROBA  15.87
 5 2966 Reniers Wout 93 RCT   15.96
 6 2543 Bollaert Bram 92 VS 16.14
 7 2834 Stragier Bruno 93 LOOI  16.64
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.4
 1 2600 Heggen Erik 92 ATLA  14.61  1e KvVl
 2 2736 Ghuys Bram                93 OEH   14.67  2e KvVl
 3 2657 Devrieze Ruben            92 AVKA  14.85  3 e KvVl
 4 2923 Vernieuwe Brian           92 FLAC  14.89
 5 2868 Demuynck Virgile          92 HCO   15.06
 6 2531 Pittomvils Niels 92 LOOI  15.09
 7 2850 Radzio Ken 92 DCLA  15.31
 8 2541 Sommer Pieter             92 SWIN  15.79



400m horden
Reeks:1
 1 2659 Tyncke Sam 93 AVLO  63.02
 2 2763 Goyens Maarten            93 OEH   63.55
 3 2963 Duysburgh Jeroen          92 RAM   65.56
 4 2946 Vermeiren Axel            93 ACA   66.46
Reeks:2
 1 2600 Heggen Erik 92 ATLA  55.75  1e KvVl
 2 2868 Demuynck Virgile          92 HCO   57.33  2e KvVl
 3 2583 Vanluchene Tom            92 AVMO  58.33  3e KvVl
 4 2543 Bollaert Bram 92 VS 59.20
 5 2968 Mathijs Benjamien         93 ACA   62.24
 6 2679 Vos Joren 93 ROBA  62.89
 7 2627 Ulens Thijs 92 VAC   84.08

2000m steeple
 1 2622 Hauben Cedric             92 ATLA  6:21.46  1e KvVl
 2 2359 Vandaele Stein 92 OB    6:25.24  2e KvVl
 3 2582 Vanluchene Robin          92 AVMO  6:35.65  3e KvVl
 4 2669 Henderickx Nicola         93 VS 6:42.80
 5 2577 Petralia Jan 92 AVMO  6:44.10
 6 2573 Van Den Bosch Bram        93 OEH   6:46.68
 7 2435 Kelchtermans Glenn        92 VMOL  7:25.45
  2534 Peleman Joris 93 VS DNF
  2901 Baete Martijn 92 RIEM  DNF

hoogspringen
 1 2736 Ghuys Bram                93 OEH   2.07  1e KvVl
 2 2777 Maes Sander 92 AVT   1.99  2e KvVl
 3 2677 Van Rietvelde Benjamin    92 ROBA  1.94  3e KvVl
 4 2657 Devrieze Ruben            92 AVKA  1.88
 4 2922 Sanctorum Mathias         93 FLAC  1.88
 6 2944 Daelemans Robin           92 VAC   1.85
 7 2484 Parmentier Thomas         92 DEIN  1.85
 7 2800 Delvaux Dieter 92 DCLA  1.85
 9 2981 Vande Berg Baptiste       93 DCLA  1.75
 10 2850 Radzio Ken 92 DCLA  1.70

verspringen
 1 2922 Sanctorum Mathias         93 FLAC  6.83 +0.6 1e KvVl
 2 2541 Sommer Pieter             92 SWIN  6.73 +2.5  6.40m 0.0 2e KvVl
 3 2921 Sanctorum Maxim           93 FLAC  6.69 +2.2  3.94m 0.0 3e KvVl
 4 2875 Busselen Joris 93 ACA   6.20 +1.4
 5 2694 Van Den Bussche Nick      92 VS 5.97 +1.8
 6 3111 Kerremans Robin           92 ACBR  5.88 +0.7
 7 2445 De Pauw Mattias           92 RCG   5.20 +0.0

hinkstapspringen
 1 2875 Busselen Joris 93 ACA   13.09 -0.6 1e KvVl
 2 2949 Van der Hooft Joeri*      93 HALE  13.06 +0.1 2e KvVl
 3 2962 Thys Niels 93 ACBR  12.53 -3.4 3e KvVl
 4 2451 Sabbe Jeroen 92 RCG   12.39 -0.8
 5 2445 De Pauw Mattias           92 RCG   12.29 -1.8
 6 2694 Van Den Bussche Nick      92 VS 12.08 -1.0

polsstokspringen
 1 2812 Pelgrims Kristof 92 ROBA  4.15  1e KvVl
 2 2551 Palconet-de Winter Vince. 93 VS 3.90  2e KvVL
 3 2907 Melis Maarten 92 VMOL  3.90  3e KvVl
 4 2959 Hooyberghs Jens           93 ATAC  3.80
 5 2393 Vercauteren Simon         92 ZELE  3.60
 6 2687 Van Hoye Sander           93 LYRA  3.20
  2552 Van Hauwermeiren Kevin  92 VS NM



kogelstoten
 1 2926 Meeus Hans 92 LYRA  14.46  1e KvVl
 2 2939 Desmet Chiel 92 HALE  14.26  2e KvVl
 3 2492 Stevens Thomas            93 SPBO  13.61  3e KvVl
 4 3136 Narmon Bart 93 VAC   13.57
 5 2689 Spilliaert Stijn 93 HAMM  13.42
 6 2874 Neelen Rolf 92 ESAK  13.39
 7 2830 De Koning Mathias         93 ACME  13.05
 8 2542 Cools Nick 92 HCO   12.15
 9 2594 Baruffa Nils 92 VITA  11.34
 10 2497 De Witte Dennis           93 RCG   11.28

discuswerpen
 1 2939 Desmet Chiel 92 HALE  48.74  1e KvVl
 2 2874 Neelen Rolf 92 ESAK  41.48  2e KvVl
 3 2476 Goeminne Robin            92 DEIN  41.22  3e KvVl
 4 2492 Stevens Thomas            93 SPBO  39.97
 5 2830 De Koning Mathias         93 ACME  38.00
 6 2689 Spilliaert Stijn 93 HAMM  37.99
 7 2588 Cordeel Jordi 93 AVLO  36.49
 8 2497 De Witte Dennis           93 RCG   35.96
 9 2644 Vanhove Dennis            92 AVT   33.09
 10 2959 Hooyberghs Jens           93 ATAC  32.52
 11 2941 Boeckmans Joost           93 ADD   29.92
 12 2656 Vanderheijden Mathias     92 ACHL  28.82

speerwerpen
 1 2979 De Deugd Alain*           93 BRAB  60.79  1e KvVl
 2 2926 Meeus Hans 92 LYRA  59.80  2e KvVl
 3 2416 Broeders Arne 93 DCLA  58.17  3e KvVl
 4 2923 Vernieuwe Brian           92 FLAC  54.17
 5 2594 Baruffa Nils 92 VITA  51.18
 6 2656 Vanderheijden Mathias     92 ACHL  47.88
 7 2701 Ameye Dries 92 ATAC  46.11
 8 2946 Vermeiren Axel            93 ACA   44.66
 9 2455 Bylemans Tom              93 DALO  43.82
 10 3039 Gray Christopher          93 DCLA  41.48
 11 2413 Vande Velde Tim           92 DUFF  40.37


